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Anlage
Heubacher Str., 73563 Mogglingen

Sportwart/in
Hudelmaier, Philipp
T 07174 5032 p.hudelmaier@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Gerber, Olaf
T 0173 2516065 olaf.gerber@gmx.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Anna Stritzelberger

m 015202058022; stri1980@gmx.net
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Gerber, Ella

(SG mit TA SG Bettringen )
Bernhard, Nico
Maile, Leni

Stitz, Theo
Erhardt, Alina
Stritzelberger, Anna
Schubert, Paul
Wojtovicz, Marta
Dammann, Henri
Boger, Jonas
Deininger, Leo
Deininger, Max
Birringer, Lorenz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Lorenz Birringer (Pos. 13) nachgemeldet. VG/an 23.04.2024

ID-Nr.|Jg.
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11204850
21208194
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21504892
11311539
11408875
11311629
11505874
11314348
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